International Labordtory USA

HNO.

Nitric acid 69.5% GR ACS ISO

Catalog Number: 80063ACSG
Packing Available: 100ml, 500ml, 1L, 2.5L. 4L, 5L, 25L

Formula

Molecular Weight

CAS No.

Assay

Max. Limit of Impurities

APHA color
Appearance
Chloride (Cl)
Sulfate (SO,)

Phosphate (PO,)

Arsenic (As)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Lead (Pb)

Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)

Residue after ignition

Reference Information

Boiling Point
Density/ 20°C

o

Oxidizing

e
Yok

Corrosive

To place an order, please go http://intlab.org

HNO,

63.01
7697-37-2

Min. 69%

10

Passes Test
0.00005%
0.0005%

0.00005%
0.000001%
0.000002%
0.000001%
0.000001%

0.00001%
0.000002%

4.0 ppm

120°C
1.42
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